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 Avoin                            

1 Kimmo Pakarainen 45 49 48 60 49 65 49 70 44 59 68 48 64 52 60 67 49 44 58 53 46 46 83 50 62 1388

2 Jussi Pusa 44 48 47 69 44 71 53 62 51 60 49 49 64 50 64 45 50 63 49 49 52 62 1195

3 Eeli Karvinen 49 48 51 61 48 52 57 46 58 62 46 58 57 49 87 53 65 947

4 Kalle Schnitzer 49 46 72 66 67 49 63 81 49 49 52 65 47 49 51 62 917

5 Ville Lapinmäki 45 45 62 46 55 53 54 69 49 61 56 43 47 72 61 818

6 Arttu Rossi 45 41 44 50 45 49 43 53 57 41 54 42 68 52 684

7 Jarmo Kärkkäinen 48 49 77 68 48 64 48 51 63 49 61 52 46 47 771

8 Jani Kuntsi 45 51 66 51 48 61 73 65 56 50 62 51 69 748

9 Jari Viik 62 64 61 46 64 46 66 46 66 59 53 64 697

10 Mika Tontti 60 44 76 51 54 48 53 50 56 61 59 612

11 Justus Seppälä 42 53 41 47 44 40 49 39 50 53 458

12 Tuomas Pääkkönen 41 49 54 47 44 55 41 39 56 58 484

13 Arttu Välivuori 45 61 48 59 57 43 51 42 43 55 504

14 Jami Kuhanen 48 63 52 46 47 55 51 73 60 495

15 santeri henttonen 54 56 63 57 71 49 72 48 68 538

16 Miio Hämäläinen 43 49 42 49 50 53 43 48 377

17 Urho Nuutinen 62 49 45 51 58 61 53 54 433

18 Timo Siren 57 60 44 54 52 47 49 62 425

19 Henry Liukkonen 63 61 58 64 48 56 60 56 466

20 Lauri Pekkala 59 46 62 71 48 49 60 80 475

21 Jere Pohjankoski 45 48 43 45 62 44 48 335

22 Mikko Malmberg 45 57 53 58 60 59 57 389

23 Heikki Purho 58 59 58 63 61 53 72 424

24 Nikola Arkko 48 44 52 43 40 49 276

25 Daniel Kokunja 65 55 49 65 58 56 348

26 Jere Sinivuori 54 42 73 60 43 59 331

27 Marko Haikonen 45 63 61 67 44 60 340

28 Nooa Hämäläinen 47 50 47 49 50 243

29 Pasi Putus 60 58 55 58 55 286

29 Teemu Prusila 56 56 61 54 59 286

31 Valtteri Piilola 51 65 40 42 63 261

32 Joona Kärkkäinen 64 64 62 48 60 298

33 Marko Helosaari 58 58 53 54 223

34 Mikko Paronen 45 64 43 48 200

35 Jesse Pohjankoski 49 64 54 56 223

36 Markku Kivelä 57 44 50 63 214

37 Matias Nurminen 55 52 53 55 215

38 Joni Jokela 58 63 61 80 262

39 Juho Ohtonen 56 44 56 156

40 Ilkka Keskiväli 58 57 56 171

41 Julius Rossi 59 47 61 167

41 Rami Leminen 50 60 57 167

43 Riku Salo 58 50 50 158

44 Otso Nuutinen 54 49 66 169

45 Jani Hokkanen 63 60 57 180

46 Ville Kuntsi 71 60 67 198

47 Oskari Sirén 62 63 58 183

48 Tomi Koivisto 46 51 97

49 Tuukka Koskinen 44 60 104

50 Manu Asikainen 51 64 115

51 Jimi Ylinen 53 52 105

51 Jukka Suvela 59 46 105

53 Ville Helenius 47 64 111

54 Timi Kemppainen 58 64 122

55 Heikki Honkaharju 52 61 113

56 Jani Bergström 71 62 133

57 Joonas Palmi 66 69 135

58 Okko Melto 70 67 137

59 Veeti Karppinen 57 61 118

60 Ricko Kokko 52 52

61 Tomi Tikko 53 53

62 Teemu Kosunen 44 44

63 Otto Kuusinen 54 54

63 Eino Perämäki 54 54

65 Kimmo Mönkkönen 55 55

66 Kasper Toivonen 45 45

66 Mikko Myöhänen 45 45

68 Aku Sirola 55 55

69 Veeti Koistinen 45 45

70 Rasmus Koski 56 56

70 Niklas Kananen 56 56

72 Julius Ylinen 46 46

73 Jan Karakas 56 56

74 Emil Simberg 57 57

74 Jukka Tyni 57 57

74 Dom Hongisto 57 57

74 Topias Mikkonen 57 57

78 Sauli Enbuska 48 48

79 Tuomas Mäki 49 49

80 Jukka Laitinen 59 59

81 Eemil Linna 60 60

81 Kalle Wihinen 60 60

83 Tuomas Leskinen 50 50

83 Arttu Hakkarainen 50 50

85 Petri Poutanen 60 60

86 Jesse Launia 61 61

87 Jarkko Eklund 52 52

88 Joonas Niemi 65 65

89 Jani Winterhalter 66 66

90 Mikael Laaksonen 67 67

91 Riku Kankaanpää 69 69

91 Pepe Luoto 69 69

93 Leo Kalapudas 72 72

94 Juho Simola 74 74

 Metrix-rating alle
850

                           

1 Veikko Kettunen 53 53 55 70 54 55 51 72 52 56 51 69 54 50 67 73 55 51 49 67 1157

2 Maarit Grėn 62 61 58 83 59 62 79 58 59 81 58 61 59 85 78 56 54 61 88 1262

3 Jari Valkjärvi 60 54 53 51 59 59 52 58 56 57 54 56 75 77 56 49 57 71 1054

4 Eeli Karvinen 49 48 51 61 48 52 57 46 58 62 46 58 57 49 87 53 65 947

5 Riikka Sammalkorpi 58 54 58 73 58 47 69 52 50 70 52 50 52 54 51 48 896

6 Miko Kosola 49 54 55 64 64 64 79 54 53 69 70 51 52 85 49 68 980

7 Johannes Manninen 60 54 64 60 64 58 84 59 54 59 83 75 55 58 65 91 1043

8 Jani Nurmi 70 49 87 55 74 55 58 54 68 61 48 56 735

9 Juha-Pekka Kosola 58 59 55 67 68 69 90 55 59 72 67 49 768

10 Marko Tanskanen 95 122 66 98 69 89 112 65 66 63 85 930

11 Markus Nurmi 67 57 51 65 51 53 64 63 54 47 572

12 Markus Pellinen 55 51 52 42 55 65 55 67 53 69 564

13 santeri henttonen 54 56 63 57 71 49 72 48 68 538

14 Jonathan von Kraemer 49 74 50 60 60 74 64 62 77 570

15 eetu pylkkänen 62 58 85 50 55 59 55 57 57 538

16 Mika Pylkkänen 54 56 103 58 52 61 59 52 63 558

17 Sampo Suopohja 56 84 65 52 65 48 103 54 527
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18 Jussi Koivusaari 77 70 52 70 56 62 67 454

19 Samuli Kuusela 62 59 81 68 57 85 412

20 Santtu Suuronen 71 61 66 65 69 66 398

21 Riku Kantanen 49 60 55 54 54 272

22 Ari Virtanen 53 54 72 50 54 283

23 juuso farin 52 78 71 68 68 337

24 Samir Uysal 54 88 55 71 58 326

24 Sami Suopohja 77 59 54 81 55 326

26 Mimmi Rieppola 70 116 91 92 81 450

27 Pyry Tiainen 53 53 85 48 239

28 Joni Jokela 58 63 61 80 262

29 J-P Kosola 52 94 53 75 274

30 Eetu Virlander 59 49 50 158

31 Ilari Palsola 52 48 53 153

32 Pertti Rajalin 64 53 65 182

32 Joonas Survonen 52 69 61 182

34 Jere Kiiskinen 55 55 69 179

35 Ari Kautto 68 50 72 190

36 Sami Tuomola 56 66 59 181

37 Petri Rusila 50 89 72 211

38 Jari Eronen 47 65 112

39 Jani Pesonen 58 64 122

40 Niko Makkonen 50 53 103

41 Tuomo Ikäheimonen 60 66 126

42 Tommi Toivanen 59 68 127

43 Juuso Lehtinen 64 64 128

44 Veeti Seppälä 54 73 127

45 Oona Lehtinen 56 72 128

46 Sanni Ojansuu 59 80 139

47 Jani Heino 81 68 149

48 Elias Tarkiainen 86 70 156

49 Emil Uimonen 83 91 174

50 Henry Kiviaho 51 51

51 Matias Törrönen 52 52

52 Santtu Paronen 62 62

53 Juuso Haarala 53 53

53 Janne Taavila 53 53

55 Saku Martikainen 54 54

56 Valtteri Koivu 65 65

57 Joni Nieminen 66 66

58 Ville Nurminen 67 67

59 Mika Lumijärvi 71 71

60 Antti Salmela 75 75

60 Marie Tuomi 75 75

62 Guido Mondragon 77 77

63 Mikko Savolainen 79 79

64 Arttu Sopanen 84 84

65 Hannu Ristolainen 88 88

 Metrix-rating alle
900

                           

1 Jussi Pusa 44 48 47 69 44 71 53 62 51 60 49 49 64 50 64 45 50 63 49 49 52 62 1195

2 Vesa Mörsky 48 47 50 64 74 52 68 51 66 75 52 60 52 58 74 47 46 49 50 49 50 61 1243

3 Eeli Karvinen 49 48 51 61 48 52 57 46 58 62 46 58 57 49 87 53 65 947

4 Kalle Schnitzer 49 46 72 66 67 49 63 81 49 49 52 65 47 49 51 62 917

5 Miko Kosola 49 54 55 64 64 64 79 54 53 69 70 51 52 85 49 68 980

6 Jarmo Kärkkäinen 48 49 77 68 48 64 48 51 63 49 61 52 46 47 771

7 Jani Kuntsi 45 51 66 51 48 61 73 65 56 50 62 51 69 748

8 Marko Nironen 63 50 68 46 65 48 49 64 51 45 51 63 663

9 Jari Viik 62 64 61 46 64 46 66 46 66 59 53 64 697

10 Jani Nurmi 70 49 87 55 74 55 58 54 68 61 48 56 735

11 Markus Nurmi 67 57 51 65 51 53 64 63 54 47 572

12 Markus Pellinen 55 51 52 42 55 65 55 67 53 69 564

13 Jonathan von Kraemer 49 74 50 60 60 74 64 62 77 570

14 Lauri Pekkala 59 46 62 71 48 49 60 80 475

15 Pentti Liukkonen 65 56 51 67 64 54 59 416

16 Teppo Laukkanen 68 62 71 51 51 68 68 439

17 Jussi Koivusaari 77 70 52 70 56 62 67 454

18 Niko Purtonen 58 47 57 54 55 74 345

19 Marko Haikonen 45 63 61 67 44 60 340

20 Sami Korhonen 66 65 62 60 58 67 378

21 Henri Törnroos 49 48 51 61 51 260

22 Joni Haverinen 45 49 50 76 61 281

23 Juho Nerkki 47 52 51 47 197

24 Vili Huvinen 58 65 49 50 222

25 Toni-Petteri Friberg 50 54 68 63 235

26 Topi Mäenpää 52 78 64 65 259

27 Atte Sipilä 57 53 58 168

27 Leevi Luiskala 48 61 59 168

29 Eetu Virlander 59 49 50 158

30 Lauri Lahti 61 59 60 180

31 Mikko Lankinen 51 51 59 161

32 Ilari Palsola 52 48 53 153

33 Joona Nissinen 62 60 66 188

34 Ari Kautto 68 50 72 190

35 Jari Eronen 47 65 112

36 Jani Pesonen 58 64 122

37 Tuomo Ikäheimonen 60 66 126

38 Jarkko Penttinen 59 49 108

38 Lasse Jokinen 51 57 108

40 Tarmo Lindberg 74 55 129

41 Jani Heino 81 68 149

42 Waltteri Enqvist 57 57

42 Marko Liukkonen 57 57

44 Ilja Balabin 47 47

45 Onni Peura 60 60

45 Ossi Kirmonen 60 60

45 Matti Lumijärvi 60 60

48 Jaakko Valkama 61 61

48 Reijo Nuutinen 61 61

50 Jari Makkonen 51 51

51 Mikko Lepistö 61 61

51 Lasse Tervo 61 61

53 Julius Järvinen 51 51

54 Joona Puisto 62 62

54 Dani Helenius 62 62

56 Lari Biskop 53 53

57 markku tuomela 63 63

57 Tuomo Raikamaa 63 63

59 Heikki Karvinen 64 64

59 Roni Lyytikäinen 64 64

61 Janne Savolainen 65 65

62 Joose Kojo 55 55

63 Pyry Koponen 56 56

63 Kimmo Kytö 56 56

65 Ari Lampila 66 66

65 Jonne Rantanen 66 66

67 Joonas Paappanen 68 68

67 Lenni Korteaho 68 68
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69 Jarmo Käba 59 59

70 Eemeli Kiljunen 70 70

71 Caro Reponen 71 71

71 Mira Kivelä 71 71

73 Vili Virtanen 73 73

74 Antti Tuomola 74 74

75 Kristiina Sylman 76 76

76 Miika Praatskonen 90 90

77 Jani Hakala 52 15 51 49 DNF

 Ei ratingia                            

1 Marko Tanskanen 95 122 66 98 69 89 112 65 66 63 85 930

2 santeri henttonen 54 56 63 57 71 49 72 48 68 538

3 Sampo Suopohja 56 84 65 52 65 48 103 54 527

4 Pentti Liukkonen 65 56 51 67 64 54 59 416

5 juuso farin 52 78 71 68 68 337

6 Sami Suopohja 77 59 54 81 55 326

7 Mimmi Rieppola 70 116 91 92 81 450

8 Topi Mäenpää 52 78 64 65 259

9 Pyry Tiainen 53 53 85 48 239

10 Joni Jokela 58 63 61 80 262

11 Mikko Lankinen 51 51 59 161

12 miro Henttonen 52 76 68 196

13 Niko Nuutinen 58 62 120

14 Veli Ohtonen 56 61 117

15 Aapo Ohtonen 56 66 122

16 Heta Kilpinen 67 102 169

17 Leevi Sirén 91 75 166

18 Timo Knutars 63 63

19 Joona Rosti 55 55

20 Eemeli Heiman 69 69

21 Severi Heinonen 70 70

22 Eeli myntti 61 61

23 Teijo Pajunen 62 62

24 Jonne kopponen 63 63

25 Eemeli Toivonen 73 73

26 Silja Siiskonen 74 74

27 Veikko myntti 67 67

28 Max Rajala 70 70

29 Tuukka Ruhanen 72 72

30 Teppo Joentausta 84 84

31 justus kontra 94 94

31 Olli Heikka 94 94

33 Tomi Pesonen 96 96

33 Veikko Häyrinen 96 96

35 Taru Tuomi 99 99

 Metrix-rating alle
800

                           

1 Maarit Grėn 62 61 58 83 59 62 79 58 59 81 58 61 59 85 78 56 54 61 88 1262

2 Johannes Manninen 60 54 64 60 64 58 84 59 54 59 83 75 55 58 65 91 1043

3 Juha-Pekka Kosola 58 59 55 67 68 69 90 55 59 72 67 49 768

4 eetu pylkkänen 62 58 85 50 55 59 55 57 57 538

5 Mika Pylkkänen 54 56 103 58 52 61 59 52 63 558

6 Sampo Suopohja 56 84 65 52 65 48 103 54 527

7 Samuli Kuusela 62 59 81 68 57 85 412

8 Santtu Suuronen 71 61 66 65 69 66 398

9 Riku Kantanen 49 60 55 54 54 272

10 Sami Suopohja 77 59 54 81 55 326

10 Samir Uysal 54 88 55 71 58 326

12 Janne73 Lahtinen 57 59 57 55 228

13 Joni Jokela 58 63 61 80 262

14 Jere Kiiskinen 55 55 69 179

15 Jarmo Hirvirinne 60 64 58 182

16 Oskari Sirén 62 63 58 183

17 Minna Simonen 66 62 63 191

18 Kirsi Lehtinen 55 55 110

19 Aapo Ohtonen 56 66 122

20 Veeti Karppinen 57 61 118

21 Sanni Ojansuu 59 80 139

22 Heta Kilpinen 67 102 169

23 Leevi Sirén 91 75 166

24 Henri Heittola 52 52

25 Jonne Toivonen 55 55

26 Riku Eskola 57 57

27 Otso S 63 63

28 Tiina Heinonen 65 65

 Metrix-rating alle
950

                           

1 Kimmo Pakarainen 45 49 48 60 49 65 49 70 44 59 68 48 64 52 60 67 49 44 58 53 46 46 83 50 62 1388

2 Jussi Pusa 44 48 47 69 44 71 53 62 51 60 49 49 64 50 64 45 50 63 49 49 52 62 1195

3 Vesa Mörsky 48 47 50 64 74 52 68 51 66 75 52 60 52 58 74 47 46 49 50 49 50 61 1243

4 Eeli Karvinen 49 48 51 61 48 52 57 46 58 62 46 58 57 49 87 53 65 947

5 Jarmo Kärkkäinen 48 49 77 68 48 64 48 51 63 49 61 52 46 47 771

6 Jari Viik 62 64 61 46 64 46 66 46 66 59 53 64 697

7 Arttu Välivuori 45 61 48 59 57 43 51 42 43 55 504

8 Roope Alakotila 60 72 63 61 83 54 53 74 58 55 633

9 Jonathan von Kraemer 49 74 50 60 60 74 64 62 77 570

10 Timo Siren 57 60 44 54 52 47 49 62 425

11 Henry Liukkonen 63 61 58 64 48 56 60 56 466

12 Lauri Pekkala 59 46 62 71 48 49 60 80 475

13 Mikko Malmberg 45 57 53 58 60 59 57 389

14 Heikki Purho 58 59 58 63 61 53 72 424

15 Jere Sinivuori 54 42 73 60 43 59 331

16 Niko Purtonen 58 47 57 54 55 74 345

17 Marko Haikonen 45 63 61 67 44 60 340

18 Sami Korhonen 66 65 62 60 58 67 378

19 Teemu Prusila 56 56 61 54 59 286

20 Valtteri Piilola 51 65 40 42 63 261

21 Joona Kärkkäinen 64 64 62 48 60 298

22 Joni Haverinen 45 49 50 76 61 281

23 Mikko Paronen 45 64 43 48 200

24 Markku Kivelä 57 44 50 63 214

25 Oskari Suvanto 73 60 59 61 253

26 Topi Mäenpää 52 78 64 65 259

27 Juho Ohtonen 56 44 56 156

28 Atte Sipilä 57 53 58 168

29 Rami Leminen 50 60 57 167

29 Julius Rossi 59 47 61 167

31 Leevi Luiskala 48 61 59 168

32 Riku Salo 58 50 50 158

33 Jani Hokkanen 63 60 57 180

34 Joona Nissinen 62 60 66 188

35 Antti Kohvakka 64 57 69 190

36 Joel Kiuru 65 59 69 193

37 Ville Kuntsi 71 60 67 198

38 Harri Paunisalo 80 64 69 213

39 Tomi Koivisto 46 51 97

40 Tuukka Koskinen 44 60 104

41 Jukka Suvela 59 46 105

42 Tuukka Lilja 62 58 120
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Sum

43 Ville Helenius 47 64 111

44 Heikki Honkaharju 52 61 113

45 Niko Nykänen 64 60 124

45 Tomi Uimonen 61 63 124

47 Tarmo Lindberg 74 55 129

48 Okko Melto 70 67 137

49 Joonas Komppa 55 55

50 Mika Virta 55 55

51 Janne Mikkonen 56 56

51 Niilo Kivistö 56 56

53 Joni Tuomi 57 57

53 Janne Pajunen 57 57

53 Jarkko Vuontelo 57 57

53 Kristian Kosonen 57 57

57 Esko Perkko 59 59

57 Juho Maukonen 59 59

57 Samuli Salmi 59 59

60 Patrik Lehtoranta 60 60

61 Santtu Kekäläinen 61 61

62 Mikko Suma 62 62

62 Otto Vuori 62 62

64 Aku Heinonen 63 63

65 Roope Kuurila 64 64

66 Pietro Kallio 65 65

66 Saku Cajan 65 65

66 Joni Numminen 65 65

69 Falko Braak 66 66

70 Joni Malinen 69 69

71 Jere Maaranen 70 70

72 Pasi Riihonen 71 71

73 Sami Poikkeus 72 72

74 Petri Perttola 85 85

75 Jesse Toivonen 102 102
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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